Fage I Yc”ow Lab FuP Michele Sagetta

Fattcrn Namc: Yc”ow Lab Fup

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: 2015 (arol Cavalaris ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
450w X 545h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 18w X 21-3/4hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color
2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT

O %

O 2 DMC 159 Gray Plue-l T

= * 2 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD

H 2 DMC 161 Gray Blue

m o 2 DMC 169 Pewter-[ T

0 = 2 DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT

O =2 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UIL VY LT
B o 2 DMC 310 Black

H X 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray

H 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-L T
0« 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK

| 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.

B 2 DMC 414 5tce|6ra3~DK

O 2 DMC 415 Pear Gray

[ 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK

O ¢ 2 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD

O A 2 DMC 453 Shell Gray-L_ T

O 4 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
B % 2 DMC 535 Ash Grag-VY LT

O N 2 DMC 543 Beige Brown-(L VY LT
B H 2 DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DK

O & 2 DMC ¢13 Drab Brown-VY LT
B > 2 DMC é32 Desert Sand-(IL VY DK
B o 2 DMC ¢é40 BeigeGrag~DK
o 2 DMC é+2 Beige Gray-DK MD
B 2 DMC é45 Beaver Gray-VY DK
B 4 2 DMC 646 Bcavchrag~DK

0 2 DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD

O 2 DMC ¢é4s Beaver Gray-L T

O & 2 DMC 7é2 Pear Gray-VY LT
IS 2 DMC 778 Antique Mauve-VY LT
H J 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK.
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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818
819
858
8%9
840
841
842
844
924
928
9%0
951
954
958
959
948
950
951
3021
5023
3024
50351
%053
3041
5042
5072
3571
5715
5726
5727
5740
5745
575%
5756
5768
5772
5774
3781
5782
5787
5790
5799

Gcranium~]>alc \/Y LT
Baby Pink | T

Beige Brown-VY DK
IBC%CENOWﬂ{)K.
Bcigc Brown-MD
Peige Brown-| T
Peige Brown-VY LT
Beaver Brown-(l. DK
Grray Green—\'Y DK
(Gira y Green-VY LT
Antique Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Avocado (reen-\VY DK
Coffee Brown-( ]| DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Peach-VY LT

Dcscrt SanCLLT
Tawn5~LT

Beige Grag~VY VY DK
Brown Grag-LT
Brown Gra3~\/Y LT
Mocha Brown-\VVY DK
Mocha Brown-VY | T
Antiquc Violet-MD
Antique Violet-] T~
Beaver Gra5~VY LT
Black Brown
Salmon-VY LT
Antiquc Mauve-DK
Antique Mauve~LT
Antiquc \/io|et~DK
Antique Violet-VY LT
Antiquc Plue-ULVY LT
Byaby Blue-(L VY LT
Grag Gireen-DK
Desert Sand—VY DK
Dcscr’c Sand~VY LT
Mocha Brown-DK
Mocha Brown-| T
Beige Grag-\/Y DK
Bcigc 6ra5~UL DK
Fewter Gra3~\/\{ DK
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Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3860
3861
%862
»86%
3864
5865
%866

Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK

Mocha Beige—MD

Mocha Bcigc~LT

Winter White

Peige Drown-UL VY LT

Michele Sagetta



Fage 4 Yc”ow Lab FuP Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC 152 3694 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.009
ODMC 159 i7 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.005
B DMC 160 i5 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.004
BDMC 141 (e o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.00%
BEDMC 169 8%5 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.228
ODMC 224 530 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.145
ODMC 225 5%06 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1449
BDOMC 310 1256 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.34%
mDMC 317 1127 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.308
ODMC 318 548 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.150
EDMC 407 1766 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0482
BDMC 413 io40 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.284
EDMC 414 775 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0212
ODMC 415 371 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.101
B DMC 451 11478 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3154
ODMC 452 %25%49 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 9.65%
CODMC 453 26840 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 7.%29
ODMC 524 528 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.144
B DMC 535 iois o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.277
CIDMC 543 o191 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.78%
B DMC sio 39 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.011
ODMC 6413 i318 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.%360
B DMC 632 26 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.007
B DMC ¢40 464 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.127
B DMC 642 28 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.008
B DMC 445 725 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.198
B DMC 646 855 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.2%3
EDMC 447 55%5 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1511
ODMC 448 7645 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.088
CODMC 762 689 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.188
ODMC 778 12960 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3.5%9
BDOMC 779 3457 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0o 0.944
ODMC sis 1199 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0327
CODMC 819 8292 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.264
B DMC 38338 467 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.128
B DMC 839 65 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.018
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC s40 i98 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.054
B DMC 841 1175 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0321
ODMC 842 5590 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.526
B DMC 3844 215 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.250
BDMC 924 3 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.001
ODMC 928 i 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.000
B DMC 930 87 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.024
B DMC 931 (e o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.000
B DMC 934 401 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o o.110
BDMC 938 240 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.066
BDMC 939 11310 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.%209
CODMC 948 89 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.024
CODMC 950 i72 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.047
CODMC 951 i2 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.00%
B DMC 3021 344 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.094
ODMC 3023 258 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.070
CODMC 3024 3013 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.82%
B DMC 3031 113 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.03 1
CODMC 3033 4778 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.305
B DMC 3041 3387 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.925
O DMC 3042 069 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.8%8
O DMC 3072 4846 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.%32%
BDMC 3371 296 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.081
CODMC 3713 1050 © o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.287
B DMC 3726 46 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.01%
ODMC 3727 5740 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.567
B DMC 3740 4154 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.1%4
ODMC 3743 7580 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.070
CODMC 3753 2 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.001
CODMC 3756 i1 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.0%6
B DMC 3768 2 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.001
B DMC 3772 51 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.014
CODMC 3774 84 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.023
BDMC 3781 6 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.002
ODMC 3782 229 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.063
B DMC 3787 944 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.258
B DMC 3790 2i4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.058
BDMC 3799 1991 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 0.544
B DMC 3860 4228 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1155
EDMC 3861 31043 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 8477
B DMC 3862 67 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.018
B DMC 3863 663 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.181
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Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) SPcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
ODMC 3864 6892 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.882
CIDMC 3865 211 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.3% 1
COODMC 3866 2347 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.641




